
2004 NPHNRCSE Annual Training Conference Planning Team     
Name Subcommittee Address Phone/Fax Voice Com Email address 
Carmen Ortiz 
 

Chair   5552 Clayton Rd. (925) 672-4577, x 112 
Concord, CA 94521 (925) 672-8064 

9040-5633 Carmen.Ortiz@ca.usda.gov
 

 Javier Ruiz Co-Chair/Program Planning 501 W. Felix St, Building 23 
Fort Worth, TX 76115 
 

Tel:(817) 509-3297 
Fax: (817) 509-3337 
 

9043 3297 
 

jruiz@ftw.nrcs.usda.gov
 
 

Jazelle Jusino Technical Papers 1030 W 5370 S 
Murray, UT 84123-5437 
 

(801) 263-3204 x 108 
(801) 263-3667 fax 

(801) 263-3204 x 108 Jazelle.jusino@ut.usda.gov
 

Amanda Hasemeier Auction One Credit Union Place, 
Suite 340 
Harrisburg, PA 17110-2993 
 

Office: 717 237-2236 
Fax: 717 237-2236 
 

9039-2236 Amanda.Hasemeier@pa.usda.gov

Tony Resendez Awards/Banquet 306 West Lockhart  
Brady, TX 76825-0627 
 

(325) 597-4666 
(325) 597-2408 fax 

 tony.resendez@tx.nrcs.usda.gov

Rachel Lopez Budget 430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164  
 

530 792-5606 
530 792-5790 

 Rachel.Lopez@ca.usda.gov
 

Arturo Carvajal Conservation Tour 430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164 
 

530 792-5620 
530 792-5791 

 Arturo.Carvajal@ca.usda.gov
 

Ana Lilia Soria Equipment/Teleconf Minutes 430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164  
 

530 792-5607 
530 792-5790 

9040 5607 Ana.Soria@ca.usda.gov
 

Carlos Velasquez Hospitality 430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164  

530 792-5618 9040 5618 Carlos.Velasquez@ca.usda.gov

Marina Barajas 
 

Logistics/Breaks, Lunch, 
Banquet (arrangements with 
hotel) 

430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164  

530 792-5620 
530 792-5791 
 

9040 5620 Marina.Barajas@ca.usda.gov

Stella Santos Moderators NRCS Uvalde Service 
Center 
105 Weeping Willow 
Uvalde, TX 78801-6803 
 

(830) 278-2014 x 101 
(830) 278-3603 fax 

 Stella.santos@tx.usda.gov
 

Reina O’Beck Publicity 430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164  

530 792-5692 
530 792-5791 
 
 

9040 5692 Reina.O_Beck@ca.usda.gov
 

Jen DeLorenzi Registration/Local Attractions 430 G Street #4164 
Davis, CA 95616-4164  

530 792-5647 
530 792-5790 
 
530 792-5692 

9040 5647 
 
 
9040 5692 

Jen.DeLorenzi@ca.usda.gov 
 
 

Astrid Martinez Speakers 111 Arbutus Avenue 
Oconto, WI 54153 
 

920 834-2366, x 31 
920 834-8626 

 Astrid.martinez@wi.usda.gov
 

Michelle Richwine Students Redmond, OR 541 923-4358, ext 116 
541 923-4713 

 Michelle.Richwine@or.usda.gov
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